## SOLVAY BANK

## solvaybank.com

PRESS RELEASE

Public Relations Department Contact: Karen Tracy ktracy@solvaybank.com 315-484-2213

## SOLVAY BANK'S TENTH LOCATION NOW OPEN IN BALDWINSVILLE



Solvay Bank's tenth and newest branch is located at 197 Downer Street in the Village of Baldwinsville.

**SOLVAY, NEW YORK (August 21, 2018)** – Solvay Bank's tenth location is now open at 197 Downer Street in the Village of Baldwinsville.

The branch is a SMART\*Office which integrate some of the latest banking technology tools with traditional banking services. The office features an Education Zone where customers can interact with a touchscreen wall to learn about the bank's products and services. Customer can also get hands-on training and sign up for Solvay Bank's personal and business digital services in the Tech Zone. In addition, the Baldwinsville branch features a Kids Zone with a children's tablet and other fun activities.

Founded in 1917, Solvay Bank is the largest independent commercial bank headquartered and operating Onondaga County. Solvay Bank has branches in 10 locations – Solvay, Baldwinsville, Camillus, Cicero, DeWitt, Fairmount, Liverpool, North Syracuse, Westvale and downtown Syracuse in the State Tower Building. It also owns Solvay Bank Insurance Agency, Inc. – a full service general insurance agency. For more information about Solvay Bank, visit **solvaybank.com**.